Individual Best Times (All Time)

Craig Mellon - (836442) - Tranent ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.98
1:20.04
1:23.03
1:34.78
1:36.90
1:39.88
1:59.72
2:00.07

2:01.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.04
1:19.98
1:23.03
1:34.78
1:36.90
1:39.88
2:01.33
1:59.72

2:00.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

330

98
97
9

WA Pts

329
330
295
198
185
169
94
98
97

Round

Round

F

-

Date

111117
111117
21/05/17
17/05/15
25/01/15
04/10/14
06/10/12
23/09/12
27/07/13

Date

111117
111117
21/05/17
17/05/15
25/01/15
04/10/14
27/07113
06/10/12
23/09/12

Meet

Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017
Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
Lothian Club Championships

SASA East District SC Time Trials

East District Short Course Time Trial 2012
Haddington 100's

Haddington International Meet

Meet

Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017
Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
Lothian Club Championships

SASA East District SC Time Trials
Haddington International Meet

East District Short Course Time Trial 2012

Haddington 100's

Venue

Mercat Gait

Mercat Gait

West Lothian
West Lothian
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Prestonpans

Venue

Mercat Gait

Mercat Gait

West Lothian
West Lothian
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans

Prestonpans

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tranent 2
Tranent 2
East Lothian 2
East Lothian 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2

Club Swam Under Level

Tranent 2
Tranent 2
East Lothian 2
East Lothian 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2
Tranent 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



