Individual Best Times (All Time)

Craig Mellon - (836442) - Tranent ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.98	330	Н	11/11/17	Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017	Mercat Gait	Tranent	2
1:20.04	329	F	11/11/17	Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017	Mercat Gait	Tranent	2
1:23.03	295	F	21/05/17	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017	West Lothian	East Lothian	2
1:34.78	198	F	17/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	East Lothian	2
1:36.90	185	F	25/01/15	Lothian Club Championships	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
1:39.88	169		04/10/14	SASA East District SC Time Trials	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
1:59.72	98		06/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
2:00.07	97	F	23/09/12	Haddington 100's	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
2:01.33	94	Н	27/07/13	Haddington International Meet	Prestonpans	Tranent	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.04	329	F	11/11/17	Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017	Mercat Gait	Tranent	2
1:19.98	330	Н	11/11/17	Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017	Mercat Gait	Tranent	2
1:23.03	295	F	21/05/17	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017	West Lothian	East Lothian	2
1:34.78	198	F	17/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	East Lothian	2
1:36.90	185	F	25/01/15	Lothian Club Championships	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
1:39.88	169		04/10/14	SASA East District SC Time Trials	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
2:01.33	94	Н	27/07/13	Haddington International Meet	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
1:59.72	98		06/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Tranent	2
2:00.07	97	F	23/09/12	Haddington 100's	Prestonpans	Tranent	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS